ACHINES-EUQUIPMENT OOLING
6 7
80 90
91 5
6 7
8
9 501
502 9

*Handle comes standard with model 86.
Head Size
Dimensions - Inch (mm)
A B C D F
00’ Series 11.00 (279.40) 19.50 (495.30) 5.00 (127.00) 6.25 (158.75) 18.00 (457.20)
A
F
D
B
C
A
F
D
B
C
Model 40 Power Unit - DLT40MAPW0000
Model 55 Power Unit - DLT55MAPW0000
Model 70 Power Unit - DLT70MAPW0000
Size
Fitting
Series
Inspection

Assembly
Model 70 - 01’ Series
MS51595-61
10-24 x 3/8”
Flat Socket Cap
1”
DM 20
Series
DLT55PYIG3816 DLT70PYDI3816
DLT70MADA0001 DLT70MAHD0001 DLT70PYEU0001 DLT70PYEL0001
DLT70PYHA3816
1-1/4” DLT55PYIG3820 DLT70PYDI3820 DLT70PYHA3820
1-1/2” DLT55PYIG3824 DLT70PYDI3824 DLT70PYHA3824
2” DLT70PYIG3832 DLT70PYDI3832 DLT70PYHA3832
*Head Assembly Includes: Die Set, Die Block, Head, Endplates and Endplate Bolts
Model 10 Power Unit - DLT10MAPW0000
Size
Fitting
Series
Inspection
Gauge
Die Set Die Block Head
Upper
Inboard
Upper
Outboard
Lower
Inboard
Lower
Outboard
*Head
Assembly
Model 10 - 01’ Series
6mm
DM 80
Series
DLT10PYIG3906 DLT10PYDI3704
DLT10MADA0001 DLT10MAHD0001 DLT10PSEU4006 DLT10PYFU704 DLT10PSEL4006 DLT10PSFL4006
DLT10PYHA3704
8mm DLT10PYIG3908 DLT10PYDI3908 DLT10PYHA3908
Model 20 Power Unit - DLT20MAPW0000
Size
Fitting
Series
Inspection

Die Set Die Block Head
Upper
Endplates
Lower
Endplates
Endplate
Bolts
*Head
Assembly
Model 86 - 00’ Series
1/4-28 x 1/2”
Socket Cap DLT86PYHA4064
4” DP 40
Series
DLT86PYIG4064 DLT86PYDI4064 DLT86MADA0000 DLT86MAHD0000 DLT86PYEP0001 DLT86PYEP0001
Model 86 Power Unit - DLT86MAPW0000
*Head Assembly Includes: Die Set, Die Block, Head, Endplates and Endplate Bolts
*Head Assembly Includes: Die Set, Die Block, Head, Endplates and Endplate Bolts
PYPLOK® Tooling Accessories
DLT10PYCC1200 Case for (1) Model 10 Power Unit and (2) Head Assemblies
DLT20PYCC1200 Case for (1) Model 20 Power Unit and (2) Head Assemblies
DLT40PYCC1501 Case for (1) Model 40 Power Unit and (6) Head Assemblies
DLT55PYCC1501 Case for (1) Model 55 Power Unit and (1) Head Assembly
DLT55PYCC1502 Case for (2) Model 55 Head Assemblies
DLT70PYCC1501 Case for (1) Model 70 Power Unit
DLT70PYCC1502 Case for (2) Model 70 Head Assemblies
DLT70PYCC1503 Case for (1) Model 70 3" Head Assembly
DLT86PYCC0001 Case for (1) Model 86 Power Unit
DLT86PYCC0002 Case for (1) Model 86 Head Assembly
DLTXXPYSL0000 Swage Lube
DLT00HOSE0010 10' Hose Assembly comes with Quick Dissconnects
DLT00HOSE0015 15' Hose Assembly comes with Quick Dissconnects
DLT00SABP1040 Quick Dissconnect Swivel Assembly for Model 10/20/40
DLT00SABP5570 Quick Dissconnect Swivel Asembly for Model 55/70
Spare Endplates and Bolts
DLT10PYFU3704 Model 10 - Upper Out Endplate
DLT10PSEU4006 Model 10 - Upper In Endplate
DLT10PSFL4006 Model 10 - Lower Out Endplate
DLT10PSEL4006 Model 10 - Lower In Endplate
DLT20PYEU0000 Model 20 - Upper Endplate
DLT20PYEL0000 Model 20 - Lower Endplate
DLT40PYEU0000 Model 40 - 00' Series Upper Endplate
DLT40PYEL0000 Model 40 - 00' Series Lower Endplate
DLT40PYEU0002 Model 40 - 02' Series Upper Endplate
DLT40PYEL0002 Model 40 - 02' Series Lower Endplate
DLT55PYEU0001 Model 55 - Upper Endplate
DLT55PYEL0001 Model 55 - Lower Endplate
DLT70PYEU0001 Model 70 - 01' Series Upper Endplate
DLT70PYEL0001 Model 70 - 01' Series Lower Endplate
DLT70PYEU0002 Model 70 - 02' Series Upper Endplate
DLT70PYEL0002 Model 70 - 02' Series Lower Endplate
DLT86PYEP0001 Model 86 - Upper/Lower Endplate
10-24 x 3/8" Flat Socket Cap Bolts for Model 20/40/55/70 Endplates
1/4-28 x 1/2" Socket Cap Bolts for Model 86 Endplates
Optional Safety Endplates and Handles
DLT40PSPA000 Model 40 - 00' Series Upper Safety Endplate Kit
DLT40PSPA0002 Model 40 - 02' Series Upper Safety Endplate Kit
DLT55PSPA0001 Model 55 - Series Upper Safety Endplate Kit
DLT70PSPA0001 Model 70 - 01' Series Upper Safety Endplate Kit
DLT70PSPA0002 Model 70 - 02' Series Upper Safety Endplate Kit
DLT00PHLA4055 Model 40/55 Handle Kit
DLT70PHLA0000 Model 70 Handle Kit
Weight of each piece: approx. 4 kg
Ease-of-use: ideal for workshop independent,
mobile bending operations.
RBV 6/18